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Session 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Fiona Stemmelin207
Airborne

9.625 9.350 9.6509.600 38.225
1 5 2 2 1

1

Shyan Phillips338
Pacific West

9.300 9.550 9.6759.500 38.025
4 1 4 1 2

2

Madison Dagen329
Pacific West

9.350 9.525 9.6009.425 37.900
3 2 6 3T 3

3

Charissa Chou385
West Valley

9.400 9.050 9.3509.625 37.425
2 9 1 8 4

4

Nevaeh DeSouza265
Dream Xtreme

8.975 9.375 9.4759.550 37.375
8 4 3 5T 5

5

Taylor Miranda223
Byers Elk Grove

8.825 9.400 9.4759.400 37.100
9 3 7T 5T 6

6

Julia Endicott229
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.975 9.6009.325 36.625
10T 10 10 3T 7

7

Frida Esparza311
Liberty

9.000 9.100 9.2009.250 36.550
7 8 11 12 8

8

Amy Lopez288
GymStars Modesto

8.500 9.150 9.3009.400 36.350
13 6T 7T 9 9

9

Madison Isaak257
Clovis

8.725 8.950 9.4259.075 36.175
10T 11T 12 7 10

10

Madeline Ravera382
Technique

8.525 8.950 9.2259.450 36.150
12 11T 5 11 11

11

Cherish Petlansky250
Champion

8.250 9.150 9.2759.400 36.075
15 6T 7T 10 12

12

Melia Stout316
Miyagi

9.050 8.850 9.0508.400 35.350
6 13 15 13 13

13

Lauren Dougan278
G-Force

9.100 8.350 8.8008.650 34.900
5 14 14 14 14

14

Logan Clagg234
CCGI

8.275 0.000 8.7008.850 25.825
14 15 13 15 15

15
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Victoria Salem362
San Mateo

9.400 9.600 9.5759.650 38.225
3 2 2 1T 1

1

Cortney Cunningham328
Pacific West

9.450 9.425 9.4259.425 37.725
2 5T 6 5 2

2

Darcy Matsuda360
San Mateo

8.850 9.575 9.4009.550 37.375
7 3 3 6T 3T

3T

Julia Coss378
Technique

9.200 9.375 9.3259.475 37.375
4 7 5 8 3T

3T

Erica Pang361
San Mateo

8.325 9.750 9.3009.725 37.100
11 1 1 9 5

5

Megan Verceles Carr392
West Valley

9.475 8.475 9.5259.525 37.000
1 12 4 4 6

6

Angelica Van Gogh315
Liberty

8.975 9.500 9.1509.225 36.850
6 4 8 11T 7

7

Alessandra Lynn219
Bay Island

8.800 8.850 9.4009.125 36.175
8 8 9 6T 8

8

Janelle Fong222
Byers Elk Grove

8.175 9.425 9.1759.275 36.050
12 5T 7 10 9

9

Crystal Sun391
West Valley

9.050 8.300 9.5759.100 36.025
5 15 10 1T 10

10

Aleena Klug380
Technique

8.625 8.550 9.5509.025 35.750
10 10 11 3 11

11

Madison Ruppert232
Byers Roseville

8.100 8.700 8.9759.000 34.775
13 9 12 14 12

12

Sydney Knott258
Clovis

8.050 8.425 9.1508.800 34.425
14 13 13T 11T 13

13

Kyndall Vargas254
Champion

7.875 8.500 9.0508.800 34.225
16 11 13T 13 14

14

Alene Lai261
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.200 8.6008.625 34.150
9 16 15T 16 15

15

Madison Abell247
Champion

7.925 8.400 8.8258.625 33.775
15 14 15T 15 16

16
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Jamie Pancheck205
Airborne

9.525 9.350 9.5009.500 37.875
2 1T 2 2 1

1

Kyla Kessler332
Pacific West

9.625 8.600 9.7259.575 37.525
1 11T 1 1 2

2

Graycee Rushton340
Pacific West

8.725 8.850 9.4759.275 36.325
7 8 4 3 3

3

Kira Hebbel386
West Valley

8.975 8.950 9.3008.900 36.125
4T 7 10T 5 4

4

Kate Nelson304
Gymtowne

8.525 9.350 9.0759.125 36.075
10T 1T 7 8 5

5

Amanda Bowers375
Technique

8.975 8.700 9.1758.750 35.600
4T 9T 12 7 6

6

Chirstiana Loyola307
Int'l Gymnastics

8.525 8.700 9.0509.300 35.575
10T 9T 3 9 7

7

Alexis Rezendes252
Champion

8.225 8.575 9.4009.200 35.400
12 13 6 4 8T

8T

Alexis Caviness309
Liberty

8.700 8.600 9.0009.100 35.400
8 11T 8 10 8T

8T

Taylor Rezendes253
Champion

9.000 9.150 7.8759.225 35.250
3 4 5 15 10

10

Angelica Maligat319
North Bay

8.600 8.975 8.5509.075 35.200
9 6 9 14 11

11

Isla Andrews291
Gymfinity

8.000 9.350 9.2008.125 34.675
15 1T 15 6 12

12

Taryn Wensel325
Oroville

8.850 9.075 8.9507.625 34.500
6 5 16 11 13

13

Samantha Friesen298
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.100 8.250 8.7508.900 34.000
14 14 10T 13 14

14

Carmen Lucena214
Athletic Horizons

8.125 8.150 8.8008.325 33.400
13 15 14 12 15

15

Jessika Swanson366
Santa Cruz

0.000 7.000 7.3258.500 22.825
16 16 13 16 16

16


